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3
19:00

1207 m
21.999 €

Flach

Gateway Hotel Dundalk Race & Stay Handicap
Rennpreis: 21.999 € (13.200 4.400 2.200 1.099 660 440)

1
1207

Box: 2
ML: 13,0

63.50

Hodd's Girl
6j. g S (Zebedee - Ms Inkonia Hodd)

Trainer: A Mcguinness
Besitzer: The Rocky Horror Partnership

Adam Caffrey

20.10 Dundalk 8 64.4 1408 15.000 8,0 Adam Caffrey Vadiana, Pink Sorrel, Many Tears
09.09 Leopardstown 13 62.1 1474 90.000 81,0 Adam Caffrey Broadhurst, Dunum, Kayhana
26.07 Naas 6 60.3 1193 30.000 21,0 C D Hayes Clounmacon, Aussie Girl, My Eyes Adore Y
09.07 Chelmsford City 3 58.1 1408 64.082 51,0 Hollie Doyle White Moonlight, Queen Aminatu
24.04 Naas 7 59.0 1006 24.000 26,0 R P Whelan Moss Tucker, Tenebrism, Coachello

2
Box: 3
ML: 375,0

62.60

Dandyville
5j. ch W (Dandy Man - Lady Mandeville)

Trainer: N Lupini
Besitzer: Dr J Syndicate

W J Lee

06.10 Dundalk 1 64.4 1408 13.200 3,0 W J Lee Hightimeyouwon, Sweetest Rose
10.09 Curragh 12 57.6 1207 90.000 12,0 W J Lee Big Gossey, Never Shout Never, Mr Wagyu
15.08 Dundalk 2 59.0 1207 13.200 2,8 W J Lee Hispanic, Queen Maedbh
01.07 Curragh 2 60.3 1207 15.000 8,0 W M Lordan Coumshingaun, Gabriella's Spirit
26.05 Curragh 12 59.0 1207 30.000 5,5 W M Lordan Tawaazon, Laugh A Minute, Hurricane Ivor

3
Box: 1
ML: 85,0

60.30

Tawaazon
5j. b W (Invincible Spirit - Tamadhor)

Trainer: J McAuley
Besitzer: James McAuley

C T Keane

14.10 Naas 8 63.5 1193 9.600 10,0 J A Powell Stag Night, Jon Riggens, Heavenly Power
07.10 Curragh 1 63.5 1006 9.900 19,0 J A Powell Gustavus Weston, Mymomentintime
27.09 Bellewstown 4 67.1 1006 7.200 15,0 J M Sheridan Mickey The Steel, Transcendental, Takana
11.06 Navan 7 63.5 1006 9.300 4,0 C T Keane Screen Siren, Harmony Rose, Lokada
26.05 Curragh 1 59.0 1207 30.000 21,0 J A Powell Laugh A Minute, Hurricane Ivor

4
Box: 8
ML: 13,0

59.90

Ransom
6j. b W (Kingman - Arizona Jewel)

Trainer: S Larkin
Besitzer: Liam Mulryan

J M Sheridan

13.10 Dundalk 9 64.0 1609 9.900 6,5 D King Migdam, Tosen Wish, Jaafel
06.10 Dundalk 4 64.4 1408 13.200 10,0 D King Dandyville, Hightimeyouwon, Sweetest Ros
09.09 Leopardstown 17 59.0 1474 90.000 81,0 J M Sheridan Broadhurst, Dunum, Kayhana
24.02 Dundalk 2 63.5 1609 9.300 2,1 D King Mulgrave, Rocky Dreams
20.01 Dundalk 1 64.4 1609 6.837 4,3 D King Final Voyage, Super Over

5
Box: 6
ML: 21,0

58.10

Apache Outlaw
3j. ch W (Churchill - Focus Of Attention)

Trainer: A Mcguinness
Besitzer: Dooley Thoroughbreds & J Fa

R P Whelan

14.10 Naas 6 62.1 1193 9.600 51,0 R P Whelan Stag Night, Jon Riggens, Heavenly Power
04.10 Navan 10 63.0 1156 9.300 34,0 Adam Caffrey Heavenly Power, Verhoyen, Collective Pow
10.09 Curragh 18 57.2 1207 90.000 67,0 R P Whelan Big Gossey, Never Shout Never, Mr Wagyu
01.07 Curragh 8 62.1 1207 15.000 9,5 C Stone-Walsh Coumshingaun, Dandyville, Gabriella's Spirit
07.06 Curragh 4 62.6 1006 27.000 9,5 C Stone-Walsh Run Ran Run, Maria Branwell, Cash Or Cry

6
Box: 7
ML: 65,0

57.60

Harmony Rose
4j. b S (Hot Streak - Evil Spell)

Trainer: K J Condon
Besitzer: The Harmony Partnership

C D Hayes

03.09 Tipperary 6 58.1 1006 24.000 7,5 B M Coen Twilight Jet, Lokada, Dun Na Sead
11.08 Tipperary 2 58.5 1006 10.200 2,7 W J Lee Lady Tilbury, Master Matt
12.07 Dundalk 4 59.0 1006 13.200 5,5 J A Powell Dun Na Sead, Dontspoilasale, Harry's Bar
05.07 Tipperary 2 59.4 1006 13.200 4,5 W J Lee Lady Tilbury, Catherine Of Siena
02.07 Curragh 11 59.0 1006 60.000 26,0 C Stone-Walsh Harry's Hill, Master Matt, Michaela's Boy

7
Box: 10
ML: 11,0

56.70

Dream Today
8j. b W (Dream Ahead - Macheera)

Trainer: A Mcguinness
Besitzer: Shamrock Thoroughbreds

C J Macredmond

07.10 Curragh U 59.9 1006 9.900 29,0 C J Macredmond Tawaazon, Gustavus Weston, Mymomentint
27.09 Bellewstown 5 63.5 1006 7.200 6,5 C J Macredmond Mickey The Steel, Transcendental, Takana
12.09 Laytown 1 69.9 1207 6.900 2,5 C J Macredmond Tamazu, Sunday Sovereign
01.07 Curragh 11 57.6 1207 15.000 21,0 C J Macredmond Coumshingaun, Dandyville, Gabriella's Spirit
23.06 Limerick 5 63.5 1344 7.200 9,0 C J Macredmond Furnace Creek, First Gentleman, Secret Ro

8
Box: 5
ML: 7,0

55.80

Little Queenie
4j. g S (Camacho - Chute Hall Lady)

Trainer: P W Flynn
Besitzer: Michael J Connolly

R Whearty

07.10 Curragh 5 60.8 1006 9.900 10,0 R Whearty Tawaazon, Gustavus Weston, Mymomentint
10.09 Curragh 21 54.0 1207 90.000 17,0 W Joyce Big Gossey, Never Shout Never, Mr Wagyu
12.08 Curragh 1 55.8 1006 13.200 8,0 R Whearty Silmaniya, Dun Na Sead
28.07 Cork 2 56.7 1006 27.000 13,0 C J Macredmond Gabriella's Spirit, Jon Riggens
08.07 Naas 1 57.6 1193 14.100 5,5 R Whearty Bells On Her Toes, Talia

9
Box: 4
ML: 11,0

55.80

Mehman
4j. ch W (Mehmas - Mitre Peak)

Trainer: D Bunyan & G O'Leary
Besitzer: Lance Bloodstock Limited

N G McCullagh

18.10 Navan 3 60.8 1006 7.200 15,0 D N Curran Screen Siren, Rathbranchurch
15.08 Dundalk 7 57.6 1207 13.200 10,0 N G McCullagh Hispanic, Dandyville, Queen Maedbh
22.07 Curragh 11 54.0 1265 60.000 51,0 N G McCullagh Strike Red, Aussie Girl, Laugh A Minute
02.07 Curragh 12 55.3 1006 60.000 21,0 N G McCullagh Harry's Hill, Master Matt, Michaela's Boy
24.02 Dundalk 5 62.6 1006 9.300 1,8 M A Enright Harmony Rose, Tai Sing Yeh, Primo Uomo

10
Box: 11
ML: 85,0

55.30

Dontspoilasale
3j. b H (Kuroshio - Destiny's Kitten)

Trainer: N Lupini
Besitzer: Seven Stars Loungers Syndic

J A Heffernan

15.08 Dundalk 4 54.0 1207 13.200 9,0 D E Sheehy Hispanic, Dandyville, Queen Maedbh
28.07 Cork 7 59.0 1006 27.000 19,0 C Stone-Walsh Gabriella's Spirit, Little Queenie, Jon Riggen
12.07 Dundalk 2 54.4 1006 13.200 6,0 D E Sheehy Dun Na Sead, Harry's Bar
28.06 Naas 5 62.1 1193 13.200 8,5 W M Lordan Sioux Spirit, Aussie Girl, Blanc De Noir
07.06 Curragh 9 59.9 1006 27.000 12,0 W M Lordan Run Ran Run, Maria Branwell, Cash Or Cry

11
Box: 9
ML: 11,0

54.40

Jered Maddox
7j. b W (Lawman - Al Janadeirya)

Trainer: D Marnane
Besitzer: City Equine II Syndicate

N M Crosse

06.10 Dundalk 6 59.0 1408 13.200 8,0 L T McAteer Dandyville, Hightimeyouwon, Sweetest Ros
12.09 Laytown 1 72.1 1207 6.300 5,0 D King Pulse Of Shanghai, Samrogue
06.09 Cork 2 64.4 1408 6.300 34,0 D King Han Solo, Von Krolock
30.06 Curragh 13 56.7 1408 12.000 23,0 L T McAteer Verhoyen, Hightimeyouwon, Zabeir
08.06 Leopardstown 17 61.2 1609 7.200 15,0 D P McDonogh Hightimeyouwon, Who Not What, Fastman

Wettstar - Tipp:Dream Today (7) - Mehman (9) - Dandyville (2)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


